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TOTAL CAMAS 0405 01 0001 11
CAMAS 

DISPONIBLES 0405 01 0001 11
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CASOS

Y DEFUNCIONES
POR COVID-19, 2023

Datos a nivel provincial 
hasta el día de hoy

DEFUNCIONES

CASOS

1

1

0
57
0

55
0

95

1
278

245

88

0
120

0
46

0
40

1
15 1

31

0
65

4
1362

NOTA: Fallecidos  en Cusco, de otras Regiones: 00



https://geresacusc.shinyapps.io/GERESA_dashboard/

SALA VIRTUAL GERESA CUSCO

https://geresacusc.shinyapps.io/GERESA_dashboard/
https://app.powerbi.com/view?r=eyJrIjoiZDdiMzA4YWMtZTZmNC00ZWE2LWFmMmYtODkwZmM1ODhiYTljIiwidCI6IjM2NGE0NmEwLTk0YzctNGZkNi1iYTNjLTlmMmQzMjA5YzFlZiJ9

